
Pos 

1 

2 

DNS 

No. 

94 

28 

978 

Name 

PRANČIĆ Jurica 

DORČIĆ David 

NOVAK Alex 

Club 

MK MX Šipek 

EK Malino Oriovac 

MCK 97 

Team 

Valvoline MX Šipek Crodux 

MX Academy Valvoline Team 

Motor. 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Total 

50 

44 

0 

R1.  

25 

22 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

0 
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Clerk of the Course: Ivan Bertović 

Jury President: Zoran Mioč 

Timekeeper: Goran Grabar 
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MX - Otvoreno Prvenstvo Hrvatske 2020 
MX 50 

Race 1 + 2 

Rakov Potok - Draga 0,000 km 


